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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kelley Winkler         F4044         1/11       10:59        0:56       35:52        1:08       23:22  1:12:15.35
2     Ashton Stubbs          F2529          1/5       11:17        0:55       37:43        1:19       21:56  1:13:08.13
3     Rebecca Sommers        F4549         1/12       11:08        2:45       34:44        1:35       23:54  1:14:03.96
4     Sara Gerker            F2529          2/5       11:17        0:56       38:17        0:45       23:09  1:14:21.29
5     Megan Keane            F3034          1/5       10:57        0:53       39:03        0:56       23:32  1:15:19.33
6     Angeline Sutton        F3539         1/14       12:35        1:13       35:21        1:43       28:46  1:19:35.24
7     Ashley Huber           F4044         2/11       13:05        1:31       34:50        1:35       30:47  1:21:46.36
8     Sarah Maxwell          F3539         2/14       11:52        1:18       40:31        1:07       27:02  1:21:48.08
9     Stephanie Howerton     F4549         2/12       13:19        1:27       36:55        1:29       29:16  1:22:24.12
10    Lisa Smith             F2529          3/5       12:36        1:51       41:34        0:49       26:11  1:22:58.32
11    Melissa Anderson       F5054          1/6       12:39        0:59       41:02        1:01       27:58  1:23:37.44
12    Angela Van Batavia     F4044         3/11       13:12        1:09       42:02        1:10       27:05  1:24:35.28
13    Stacey McConnell       F4549         3/12       13:24        2:51       40:08        2:04       27:07  1:25:30.98
14    Tara Swaney            F4044         4/11       12:17        0:51       42:27        1:03       29:02  1:25:38.68
15    Terry Harrison         F5559          1/6       14:45        1:29       36:12        1:44       32:42  1:26:49.50
16    Kendra Bealmear        F6064          1/5       12:57        1:16       44:26        1:22       26:55  1:26:52.82
17    Ashley Ishmael         F4044         5/11       14:27        0:44       37:59        0:45       33:51  1:27:44.03
18    Kathryn Sommers        F2024          1/1       12:37        1:34       43:38        1:55       28:55  1:28:36.13
19    Kristin Hoppes         F3539         3/14       13:35        2:00       43:54        1:39       28:13  1:29:17.88
20    Melinda Meyer          F4549         4/12       13:57        3:07       42:19        3:15       28:44  1:31:19.21
21    Donna Jones            F5559          2/6       15:01        1:11       41:11        1:03       33:06  1:31:29.38
22    Lindsay Podrebarac     F3539         4/14       13:49        2:21       36:15        8:11       31:04  1:31:37.35
23    Brandy Miner           F3539         5/14       13:50        2:02       39:21        5:24       31:04  1:31:38.63
24    Faith Vandel           F1519          1/2       13:32        2:23       43:12        1:24       31:17  1:31:45.89
25    Marilyn Mihalovich     F5559          3/6       13:46        2:03       40:41        3:24       32:09  1:32:01.09
26    Kelcey Curtis          F3034          2/5       13:49        1:58       43:56        1:47       30:36  1:32:03.41
27    Celina Tio             F4549         5/12       14:34        2:55       40:12        2:34       31:54  1:32:06.77
28    Julee Koncak           F3539         6/14       14:14        1:20       44:57        1:34       31:29  1:33:31.26
29    Kimberly Waggoner      F4549         6/12       13:52        1:24       48:08        1:55       28:24  1:33:40.65
30    Regina Province        F6064          2/5       15:59        1:17       38:56        1:31       36:24  1:34:04.18
31    Erica Kobleski         F3539         7/14       15:01        1:10       45:43        1:29       31:01  1:34:22.09
32    April McCoy            F3539         8/14       15:13        0:56       44:06        1:01       33:40  1:34:53.28
33    Jane White             F6064          3/5       15:54        1:19       43:54        1:19       32:38  1:35:01.77
34    Barbara Hoppas         F4549         7/12       15:36        1:52       41:56        1:54       34:07  1:35:21.32
35    Elle Schloegel         F1519          2/2       14:42        1:02       48:41        1:46       30:26  1:36:34.42
36    Paige Johnson          F4549         8/12       16:23        2:21       39:30        2:14       37:43  1:38:07.21
37    Kimberlie Clyma        F4549         9/12       15:40        2:23       44:47        3:01       32:30  1:38:18.95
38    Lindsay Freeborn       F3539         9/14       14:08        1:44       48:59        1:39       32:09  1:38:37.17
39    Katharine Boyd         F3034          3/5       14:54        1:15       47:30        1:50       33:11  1:38:37.38
40    Nancy Harris           ATHEN          1/2       16:09        1:56       44:21        1:25       35:41  1:39:30.21
41    Stephanie Reed         F3034          4/5       17:24        1:31       39:26        1:26       39:50  1:39:34.20
42    Stephanie Lewis        F3539        10/14       14:09        1:43       48:44        1:54       33:34  1:40:02.52
43    Diana Cordell          F5054          2/6       15:38        1:23       46:35        1:18       36:26  1:41:16.74
44    Lisa Davis             F4044         6/11       16:11        1:34       50:26        2:03       34:28  1:44:39.38
45    Suzanne Burris         F5559          4/6       19:21        2:08       39:51        2:21       41:04  1:44:42.28
46    Charlie Lauts          F5559          5/6       16:32        1:28       47:51        1:37       37:54  1:45:19.83
47    Kenzi Hoyle            F2529          4/5       15:55        3:19       51:56        3:43       30:31  1:45:21.70
48    Ali Jorn               F3539        11/14       16:03        1:53       47:56        1:32       39:14  1:46:36.45
49    Chau Smith             F6569          1/2       14:59        1:45       54:48        2:16       33:16  1:47:00.19
50    Aria Nilson            F3034          5/5       15:06        2:14       53:28        2:03       34:44  1:47:32.75
51    Amanda Hudson          F4044         7/11       17:28        1:56       49:36        1:57       37:08  1:48:03.01
52    Julia Trumpold         F4044         8/11       17:02        1:12       48:50        1:34       39:39  1:48:14.15
53    Peggy Delury           F6064          4/5       18:48        1:45       40:56        3:14       44:41  1:49:21.83
54    Lisa Coupel            F5054          3/6       18:51        2:07       45:53        1:48       41:35  1:50:11.96
55    Erica Shaffer          F4549        10/12       15:52        2:03       52:38        1:56       38:58  1:51:24.50
56    Nancy McCormick        F6569          2/2       19:22        2:33       48:07        1:50       40:03  1:51:52.81
57    Tara Vance             F3539        12/14       17:22        2:05       48:02        2:32       42:13  1:52:11.42
58    Meghan Robinson        F3539        13/14       16:53        2:02       52:03        2:02       40:00  1:52:56.58
59    Nicole Bechard         F3539        14/14       17:28        1:28       51:54        2:00       40:42  1:53:29.91
60    Cindy Golliday         F5054          4/6       19:15        2:37       47:48        2:05       42:33  1:54:15.72
61    Kelley Ginther         F5559          6/6       15:05        2:43     1:00:17        1:56       36:07  1:56:05.26
62    Cinda Kessler          F6064          5/5       20:51        1:38       46:21        1:46       45:58  1:56:31.80
63    Michelle Ferguson      F2529          5/5       17:13        1:47     1:00:28        1:46       36:36  1:57:47.56
64    Kelly Self             F5054          5/6       17:22        2:56       54:53        2:50       42:58  2:00:55.99
65    Sara Markt             F4044         9/11       19:46        2:29       53:40        1:41       44:18  2:01:51.48
66    Stephanie George       F4044        10/11       16:37        2:14       52:21        2:40       48:47  2:02:36.69
67    Jennifer Nelson        F4549        11/12       17:48        4:04       56:37        2:17       44:49  2:05:32.43
68    Janet Querner          F4549        12/12       20:23        2:37       57:03        4:14       52:33  2:16:46.95
69    Hannah Beers           ATHEN          2/2       16:23        2:24     1:15:56        1:00       46:42  2:22:21.85
70    Rebecca Oshel          F5054          6/6       27:43        2:49     1:07:38        3:00     1:01:02  2:42:08.76
71    August Harrison        F4044        11/11       20:28        1:53     1:25:11        2:26       57:13  2:47:08.51
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